Apr 07
Sunday

Coast To Coast P5 12:00pm
Cross Country P5 12:00pm

Saratoga H 12:00pm
Tampa Bay 12:15pm
Laurel Park 12:25pm
Keeneland 1:00pm
Gulfstream 1:10pm
Aqueduct 1:20pm
Oaklawn Park 1:30pm
Sunland Park 2:25pm
Hawthorne 3:40pm
Miami Valley 4:00pm
Santa Anita 4:00pm
Golden Gate 4:15pm
Northfield 6:00pm
Cal Expo 7:55pm
Australia A 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm

Apr 08

Monday
Horseshoe Indy 12:00pm
Saratoga H 12:00pm
Monticello 12:10pm
Parx Racing 12:40pm
Mahoning Valley 12:45pm
Pocono Downs 1:00pm
Will Rogers 2:00pm
Miami Valley 4:00pm

Oak Grove Racing 4:00pm
Turf Paradise 4:25pm
Harrington 4:30pm
Yonkers 7:00pm
Woodbine Mohawk 7:10pm
Australia A 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm

Apr 09
Tuesday

Saratoga H 12:00pm
12:10pm
Parx Racing 12:40pm

Mahoning Valley 12:45pm

Monticello

Pocono Downs 1:00pm
Will Rogers 2:00pm
Miami Valley 4:00pm
Oak Grove Racing 4:00pm
Turf Paradise 4:25pm
Harrington 4:30pm
Northfield 6:00pm
Yonkers 7:00pm
Australia A 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm

Parx Racing

Apr 10
Wednesday
Monticello 12:10pm
Tampa Bay 12:15pm
Parx Racing 12:40pm
Mahoning Valley 12:45pm
Meadows 12:45pm
Keeneland 1:00pm
Will Rogers 2:00pm
Buffalo 2:30pm
Miami Valley 4:00pm
Turf Paradise 4:25pm
Harrington 4:30pm
Northfield 6:00pm
Hoosier Park 6:15pm
Evangeline 6:30pm
Yonkers 7:00pm
Australia A 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm

Apr 11
Thursday
Monticello 12:10pm
Mahoning Valley 12:45pm
Meadows 12:45pm
Keeneland 1:00pm
Gulfstream 1:10pm
Aqueduct 1:20pm
Miami Valley 4:00pm
Turf Paradise 4:25pm
Hoosier Park 6:15pm
Evangeline 6:30pm
Charles Town 7:00pm
Yonkers 7:00pm
Woodbine Mohawk 7:10pm
Australia A 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm

Apr 12
Friday

Cross Country P5
Tampa Bay
Harrahs Phila
Laurel Park
Freehold
Meadows
Keeneland
Gulfstream
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Fair Grounds
Golden Gate
Hoosier Park
Meadowlands
Evangeline
Charles Town
Yonkers
Weodbine Mohawk
Australia A
Australia B
Cal Expo
Australia C
Australia D
SIS Australia
SIS Australia 2
SIS Australia 3

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:25pm
12:25pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
3:45pm
6:15pm
6:20pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
9:45pm
10:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm

Apr 13
Saturday
Coast To Coast P5 12:00pm
Cross Country P5 12:00pm
Mahoning Valley 12:00pm
Tampa Bay 12:15pm
Laurel Park 12:25pm
Freehold 12:30pm
Meadows 12:45pm
Keeneland 1:00pm
Pocono Downs 1:00pm
Gulfstream 1:10pm
Aqueduct 1:20pm
Oaklawn Park 1:30pm
Fair Grounds 1:45pm
Hawthorne 3:40pm
Golden Gate 3:45pm
Saratoga H 5:00pm
Buffalo 6:00pm
Caymanas Park 6:00pm
Northfield 6:00pm
Hoosier Park 6:15pm
Meadowlands 6:20pm
Evangeline 6:30pm
Charles Town 7:00pm
Woodbine Mohawk  7:10pm
Australia A 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm




