Parx Racing

Apr 07 Sunday		Apr 08 Monday		Apr 09 Tuesday		Apr 10 Wednesda		Apr 11 Thursday	,	Apr 12 Friday		Apr 13 Saturday	
Coast To Coast P5	12:00pm	Horseshoe Indy	12:00pm	Saratoga H	12:00pm	Monticello	12:10pm	Monticello	12:10pm	Cross Country P5	12:00pm	Coast To Coast P5	12:00pm
Cross Country P5	12:00pm	Saratoga H	12:00pm	Monticello	12:10pm	Tampa Bay	12:15pm	Mahoning Valley	12:45pm	Tampa Bay	12:15pm	Cross Country P5	12:00pm
Saratoga H	12:00pm	Monticello	12:10pm	Parx Racing	12:40pm	Parx Racing	12:40pm	Meadows	12:45pm	Harrahs Phila	12:25pm	Mahoning Valley	12:00pm
Tampa Bay	12:15pm	Parx Racing	12:40pm	Mahoning Valley	12:45pm	Mahoning Valley	12:45pm	Keeneland	1:00pm	Laurel Park	12:25pm	Tampa Bay	12:15pm
Laurel Park	12:25pm	Mahoning Valley	12:45pm	Pocono Downs	1:00pm	Meadows	12:45pm	Gulfstream	1:10pm	Freehold	12:30pm	Laurel Park	12:25pm
Keeneland	1:00pm	Pocono Downs	1:00pm	Will Rogers	2:00pm	Keeneland	1:00pm	Aqueduct	1:20pm	Meadows	12:45pm	Freehold	12:30pm
Gulfstream	1:10pm	Will Rogers	2:00pm	Miami Valley	4:00pm	Will Rogers	2:00pm	Miami Valley	4:00pm	Keeneland	1:00pm	Meadows	12:45pm
Aqueduct	1:20pm	Miami Valley	4:00pm	Oak Grove Racing	4:00pm	Buffalo	2:30pm	Turf Paradise	4:25pm	Gulfstream	1:10pm	Keeneland	1:00pm
Oaklawn Park	1:30pm	Oak Grove Racing	4:00pm	Turf Paradise	4:25pm	Miami Valley	4:00pm	Hoosier Park	6:15pm	Aqueduct	1:20pm	Pocono Downs	1:00pm
Sunland Park	2:25pm	Turf Paradise	4:25pm	Harrington	4:30pm	Turf Paradise	4:25pm	Evangeline	6:30pm	Oaklawn Park	1:30pm	Gulfstream	1:10pm
Hawthorne	3:40pm	Harrington	4:30pm	Northfield	6:00pm	Harrington	4:30pm	Charles Town	7:00pm	Fair Grounds	1:45pm	Aqueduct	1:20pm
Miami Valley	4:00pm	Yonkers	7:00pm	Yonkers	7:00pm	Northfield	6:00pm	Yonkers	7:00pm	Golden Gate	3:45pm	Oaklawn Park	1:30pm
Santa Anita	4:00pm	Woodbine Mohawk	7:10pm	Australia A	8:00pm	Hoosier Park	6:15pm	Woodbine Mohawk	7:10pm	Hoosier Park	6:15pm	Fair Grounds	1:45pm
Golden Gate	4:15pm	Australia A	8:00pm	Australia B	9:00pm	Evangeline	6:30pm	Australia A	8:00pm	Meadowlands	6:20pm	Hawthorne	3:40pm
Northfield	6:00pm	Australia B	9:00pm	Australia C	10:00pm	Yonkers	7:00pm	Australia B	9:00pm	Evangeline	6:30pm	Golden Gate	3:45pm
Cal Expo	7:55pm	Australia C	10:00pm	Australia D	11:00pm	Australia A	8:00pm	Australia C	10:00pm	Charles Town	7:00pm	Saratoga H	5:00pm
Australia A	8:00pm	Australia D	11:00pm	SIS Australia	11:00pm	Australia B	9:00pm	Australia D	11:00pm	Yonkers	7:00pm	Buffalo	6:00pm
Australia B	9:00pm	SIS Australia	11:00pm	SIS Australia 2	11:00pm	Australia C	10:00pm	SIS Australia	11:00pm	Woodbine Mohawk	7:10pm	Caymanas Park	6:00pm
Australia C	10:00pm	SIS Australia 2	11:00pm	SIS Australia 3	11:00pm	Australia D	11:00pm	SIS Australia 2	11:00pm	Australia A	8:00pm	Northfield	6:00pm
Australia D	11:00pm	SIS Australia 3	11:00pm			SIS Australia	11:00pm	SIS Australia 3	11:00pm	Australia B	9:00pm	Hoosier Park	6:15pm
SIS Australia	11:00pm					SIS Australia 2	11:00pm			Cal Expo	9:45pm	Meadowlands	6:20pm
SIS Australia 2	11:00pm					SIS Australia 3	11:00pm			Australia C	10:00pm	Evangeline	6:30pm
SIS Australia 3	11:00pm									Australia D	11:00pm	Charles Town	7:00pm
										SIS Australia	11:00pm	Woodbine Mohawk	7:10pm
										SIS Australia 2	11:00pm	Australia A	8:00pm
										SIS Australia 3	11:00pm	Australia B	9:00pm
												Australia C	10:00pm
												Australia D	11:00pm
												SIS Australia	11:00pm
												SIS Australia 2	11:00pm
												SIS Australia 3	11:00pm

Generated on Mon, 08 Apr 2024 10:00:04 -0400